
 
 

 

Nacionales Evita 2014 Sub 14 
 

Fecha: 10/11/2014 -  15/11/2014 

Siglas-Lugar: NacEvita14 

PAIS: ARG 

Organiza: Secretaria de Deportes 

Fiscaliza: A.M.D.A 

 

 

 

MARCAS 
          

  

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

     Pentathlon-80 C/V  0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 11/11/2014   Hora: 08.30 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

 01  1943   Corbalan Ana Paula                      4 /8 /2000      CHA     ARG    13.28        

 02  1583   Altuna Lucia                            17/11/2001      NEU     ARG    14.03           

 03  1174   Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    14.05        

 04  2127   Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    14.34        

 05  2128   Cruceño Azul                            21/11/2000      MZA     ARG    14.37        

 06  2019   Buenanueva Mariam                       23/9 /2002      COR     ARG    14.39        

 07  1703   Alviso Caterina                         12/10/2000      BA      ARG    14.46        

 08  1403   Pereira Camila                          16/3 /2001      FOR     ARG    14.70        

 09  1756   Giarratana Gianina                      24/6 /2000      SF      ARG    14.76        

 10  1124   Zalazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    15.19        

 11  1458   Butvilofsky Katya                       18/11/2000      MNS     ARG    15.34        

 12  1013   Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    15.66        

 13  1526   Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    15.89        

 14  1881   Navajas Ana Elena                       1 /9 /2001      CTS     ARG    16.50        

 14  1461   Poliszuk Ana Paula                      28/7 /2000      MNS     ARG    16.50        

 15  1642   Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    16.62        

 16  2247   Godoy Andrea                            27/5 /2000      SJ      ARG    16.72        

 17  2067   Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    16.88        

 18  1292   Sanchez Celeste                         9 /5 /2000      LPA     ARG    16.96        

 18  1236   Suleta Dasfne Nair                      8 /9 /2001      CABA    ARG    16.96        

 19  2189   Vidal Rocio                             20/11/2000      RN      ARG    17.08        

 20  2364   Rojas Gatica Maricel                    2 /2 /2001      SDE     ARG    17.30        

 21  1584   Moraga Agustina                         26/10/2000      NEU     ARG    17.31        

 22  1944   Echavarria Emilce                       3 /7 /2000      CHA     ARG    17.51        

 23  2308   Perez Maria Virginia                    6 /3 /2001      SL      ARG    17.53           

 24  1641   Mendoza Sasha                           3 /11/2000      SCR     ARG    17.63           

 25  2188   Gonzalez Daiana                         8 /6 /2000      RN      ARG    18.54        

 26  1882   Acosta Celina                           18/5 /2001      CTS     ARG    19.03           

 27  1820   Gomez Noelia Yael                       14/4 /2002      CAT     ARG    20.36        

 99  1757   Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG                DQ  

 99  1118   Villalta Patricia Anabel                27/11/2000      JUJ     ARG                DNS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

_ 

     Pentathlon-Bala  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 11/11/2014   Hora: 12.00 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

 01  1943   Corbalan Ana Paula                      4 /8 /2000      CHA     ARG    09.55           

 02  1756   Giarratana Gianina                      24/6 /2000      SF      ARG    08.56        

 03  1174   Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    08.48           

 04  2127   Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    08.22           

 05  1703   Alviso Caterina                         12/10/2000      BA      ARG    08.13        

 06  1757   Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    07.82        

 07  1583   Altuna Lucia                            17/11/2001      NEU     ARG    07.80        

 08  2128   Cruceño Azul                            21/11/2000      MZA     ARG    07.64        

 09  2189   Vidal Rocio                             20/11/2000      RN      ARG    07.38        

 10  2019   Buenanueva Mariam                       23/9 /2002      COR     ARG    07.35        

 11  1124   Zalazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    07.31           

 12  1403   Pereira Camila                          16/3 /2001      FOR     ARG    07.25        

 13  2247   Godoy Andrea                            27/5 /2000      SJ      ARG    07.19        

 14  1944   Echavarria Emilce                       3 /7 /2000      CHA     ARG    06.97        

 15  1458   Butvilofsky Katya                       18/11/2000      MNS     ARG    06.88        

 16  1820   Gomez Noelia Yael                       14/4 /2002      CAT     ARG    06.77        

 17  1292   Sanchez Celeste                         9 /5 /2000      LPA     ARG    06.75           

 18  1461   Poliszuk Ana Paula                      28/7 /2000      MNS     ARG    06.72        

 19  2308   Perez Maria Virginia                    6 /3 /2001      SL      ARG    06.51        

 20  2188   Gonzalez Daiana                         8 /6 /2000      RN      ARG    06.42        

 21  1882   Acosta Celina                           18/5 /2001      CTS     ARG    06.38           

 22  1013   Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    06.35        

 23  1641   Mendoza Sasha                           3 /11/2000      SCR     ARG    06.27        

 24  2364   Rojas Gatica Maricel                    2 /2 /2001      SDE     ARG    06.09        

 25  2067   Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    05.70        

 26  1526   Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    05.60        

 27  1236   Suleta Dasfne Nair                      8 /9 /2001      CABA    ARG    05.56        

 28  1584   Moraga Agustina                         26/10/2000      NEU     ARG    05.50        

 29  1881   Navajas Ana Elena                       1 /9 /2001      CTS     ARG    05.33        

 30  1642   Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    05.04        

 99  1118   Villalta Patricia Anabel                27/11/2000      JUJ     ARG                  

 

  3.000 Kgs 

 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

     Pentathlon-Alto    : Cadetes-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 11/11/2014   Hora: 10.00 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

 01  1943   Corbalan Ana Paula                      4 /8 /2000      CHA     ARG    1.53         

 02  1703   Alviso Caterina                         12/10/2000      BA      ARG    1.41         

 03  2128   Cruceño Azul                            21/11/2000      MZA     ARG    1.38         

 03  2019   Buenanueva Mariam                       23/9 /2002      COR     ARG    1.38         

 03  1583   Altuna Lucia                            17/11/2001      NEU     ARG    1.38         

 04  1013   Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    1.35         

 04  1174   Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    1.35         

 04  1756   Giarratana Gianina                      24/6 /2000      SF      ARG    1.35         

 05  1403   Pereira Camila                          16/3 /2001      FOR     ARG    1.32         

 05  1642   Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    1.32         

 06  1757   Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    1.29         

 06  1461   Poliszuk Ana Paula                      28/7 /2000      MNS     ARG    1.29         

 06  1458   Butvilofsky Katya                       18/11/2000      MNS     ARG    1.29         

 07  1124   Zalazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    1.26         

 07  2127   Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    1.26         



 
  

 07  1820   Gomez Noelia Yael                       14/4 /2002      CAT     ARG    1.26         

 07  1882   Acosta Celina                           18/5 /2001      CTS     ARG    1.26         

 08  2247   Godoy Andrea                            27/5 /2000      SJ      ARG    1.23         

 08  1944   Echavarria Emilce                       3 /7 /2000      CHA     ARG    1.23         

 08  1526   Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    1.23         

 09  1881   Navajas Ana Elena                       1 /9 /2001      CTS     ARG    1.19         

 10  1292   Sanchez Celeste                         9 /5 /2000      LPA     ARG    1.17         

 11  2189   Vidal Rocio                             20/11/2000      RN      ARG    1.14         

 11  2067   Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    1.14         

 11  2308   Perez Maria Virginia                    6 /3 /2001      SL      ARG    1.14         

 11  1584   Moraga Agustina                         26/10/2000      NEU     ARG    1.14         

 11  2188   Gonzalez Daiana                         8 /6 /2000      RN      ARG    1.14         

 12  1641   Mendoza Sasha                           3 /11/2000      SCR     ARG    1.13         

 13  1236   Suleta Dasfne Nair                      8 /9 /2001      CABA    ARG    1.08         

 13  2364   Rojas Gatica Maricel                    2 /2 /2001      SDE     ARG    1.08         

 99  1118   Villalta Patricia Anabel                27/11/2000      JUJ     ARG                  

 

 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

     Pentathlon-Largo    : Cadetes-F 

      Final_A 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

 01  1943   Corbalan Ana Paula                      4 /8 /2000      CHA     ARG    5.16         

 02  1703   Alviso Caterina                         12/10/2000      BA      ARG    4.89         

 03  2128   Cruceño Azul                            21/11/2000      MZA     ARG    4.51         

 04  1174   Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    4.43         

 05  1583   Altuna Lucia                            17/11/2001      NEU     ARG    4.42         

 06  2127   Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    4.27         

 07  2019   Buenanueva Mariam                       23/9 /2002      COR     ARG    4.18         

 08  1881   Navajas Ana Elena                       1 /9 /2001      CTS     ARG    4.13         

 09  1526   Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    4.06         

 10  1124   Zalazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    3.99         

 11  1458   Butvilofsky Katya                       18/11/2000      MNS     ARG    3.98         

 12  1403   Pereira Camila                          16/3 /2001      FOR     ARG    3.97         

 13  1757   Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    3.92         

 13  2308   Perez Maria Virginia                    6 /3 /2001      SL      ARG    3.92         

 13  1641   Mendoza Sasha                           3 /11/2000      SCR     ARG    3.92         

 14  1292   Sanchez Celeste                         9 /5 /2000      LPA     ARG    3.88         

 15  1236   Suleta Dasfne Nair                      8 /9 /2001      CABA    ARG    3.82         

 16  1642   Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    3.77         

 17  1756   Giarratana Gianina                      24/6 /2000      SF      ARG    3.75         

 18  1461   Poliszuk Ana Paula                      28/7 /2000      MNS     ARG    3.72         

 19  1013   Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    3.71         

 20  2247   Godoy Andrea                            27/5 /2000      SJ      ARG    3.64         

 21  1944   Echavarria Emilce                       3 /7 /2000      CHA     ARG    3.59         

 22  1584   Moraga Agustina                         26/10/2000      NEU     ARG    3.58         

 23  2067   Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    3.57         

 24  2188   Gonzalez Daiana                         8 /6 /2000      RN      ARG    3.39         

 25  1820   Gomez Noelia Yael                       14/4 /2002      CAT     ARG    3.33         

 26  2189   Vidal Rocio                             20/11/2000      RN      ARG    3.30         

 27  1882   Acosta Celina                           18/5 /2001      CTS     ARG    3.26         

 28  2364   Rojas Gatica Maricel                    2 /2 /2001      SDE     ARG    3.13         

 99  1118   Villalta Patricia Anabel                27/11/2000      JUJ     ARG                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

     Pentathlon-600    : Cadetes-F 

      Final_A 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

 01  1458   Butvilofsky Katya                       18/11/2000      MNS     ARG    1.52.28      

 02  1703   Alviso Caterina                         12/10/2000      BA      ARG    1.56.31      

 03  1881   Navajas Ana Elena                       1 /9 /2001      CTS     ARG    1.56.91      

 04  2128   Cruceño Azul                            21/11/2000      MZA     ARG    1.57.60      

 05  1757   Rueda Micaela                           16/7 /2001      SF      ARG    1.57.61      

 06  1943   Corbalan Ana Paula                      4 /8 /2000      CHA     ARG    1.57.65      

 07  2067   Rodriguez Victoria                      14/12/2001      LRI     ARG    1.57.72      

 08  1174   Quiroz Luciana                          28/9 /2001      ER      ARG    1.58.15      

 09  2019   Buenanueva Mariam                       23/9 /2002      COR     ARG    2.00.04      

 09  2127   Martinez Agustina                       4 /10/2002      MZA     ARG    2.00.04      

 10  1461   Poliszuk Ana Paula                      28/7 /2000      MNS     ARG    2.00.12      

 11  1756   Giarratana Gianina                      24/6 /2000      SF      ARG    2.00.77      

 12  2308   Perez Maria Virginia                    6 /3 /2001      SL      ARG    2.01.00      

 13  1584   Moraga Agustina                         26/10/2000      NEU     ARG    2.02.86      

 13  2189   Vidal Rocio                             20/11/2000      RN      ARG    2.02.86      

 14  1526   Arza Luana                              11/8 /2002      CHU     ARG    2.03.41      

 15  1583   Altuna Lucia                            17/11/2001      NEU     ARG    2.03.60      

 16  1013   Sesma Josefina                          5 /1 /2001      TDF     ARG    2.04.59      

 17  1882   Acosta Celina                           18/5 /2001      CTS     ARG    2.07.79      

 18  1642   Gonzalez Romina                         23/9 /2002      SCR     ARG    2.11.24      

 19  1124   Zalazar Maria Emilia                    27/3 /2001      JUJ     ARG    2.12.42      

 20  1236   Suleta Dasfne Nair                      8 /9 /2001      CABA    ARG    2.14.48      

 21  2188   Gonzalez Daiana                         8 /6 /2000      RN      ARG    2.16.10      

 22  1403   Pereira Camila                          16/3 /2001      FOR     ARG    2.18.70      

 23  1820   Gomez Noelia Yael                       14/4 /2002      CAT     ARG    2.18.84      

 24  1292   Sanchez Celeste                         9 /5 /2000      LPA     ARG    2.20.15      

 25  2364   Rojas Gatica Maricel                    2 /2 /2001      SDE     ARG    2.24.18      

 26  1944   Echavarria Emilce                       3 /7 /2000      CHA     ARG    2.27.22      

 27  1641   Mendoza Sasha                           3 /11/2000      SCR     ARG    2.29.28      

 28  2247   Godoy Andrea                            27/5 /2000      SJ      ARG    2.42.29      

 99  1118   Villalta Patricia Anabel                27/11/2000      JUJ     ARG                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pentathlon Puntos 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

     Pentathlon Puntos: Cadetes-F 

                                       

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

___ 

    1526 Arza Luana                             11/8 / 2002      CHU     ARG   2787         

    1820 Gomez Noelia Yael                      14/4 / 2002      CAT     ARG   2156         

    1881 Navajas Ana Elena                      1 /9 / 2001      CTS     ARG   2807         

    1882 Acosta Celina                          18/5 / 2001      CTS     ARG   2355         

    1174 Quiroz Luciana                         28/9 / 2001      ER      ARG   3601         

    1403 Pereira Camila                         16/3 / 2001      FOR     ARG   2853         

    1943 Corbalan Ana Paula                     4 /8 / 2000      CHA     ARG   4388         

    1118 Villalta Patricia Anabel               27/11/ 2000      JUJ     ARG   0000         

    1292 Sanchez Celeste                        9 /5 / 2000      LPA     ARG   2370         

    1583 Altuna Lucia                           17/11/ 2001      NEU     ARG   3493         

    1584 Moraga Agustina                        26/10/ 2000      NEU     ARG   2383         



 
    2247 Godoy Andrea                           27/5 / 2000      SJ      ARG   2163         

    2308 Perez Maria Virginia                   6 /3 / 2001      SL      ARG   2603         

    2364 Rojas Gatica Maricel                   2 /2 / 2001      SDE     ARG   1806         

    1236 Suleta Dasfne Nair                     8 /9 / 2001      CABA    ARG   2197         

    1642 Gonzalez Romina                        23/9 / 2002      SCR     ARG   2548         

    1461 Poliszuk Ana Paula                     28/7 / 2000      MNS     ARG   2849         

    1458 Butvilofsky Katya                      18/11/ 2000      MNS     ARG   3198         

    2127 Martinez Agustina                      4 /10/ 2002      MZA     ARG   3330         

    2128 Cruceño Azul                           21/11/ 2000      MZA     ARG   3603         

    1703 Alviso Caterina                        12/10/ 2000      BA      ARG   3886         

    1013 Sesma Josefina                         5 /1 / 2001      TDF     ARG   2877         

    1756 Giarratana Gianina                     24/6 / 2000      SF      ARG   3199         

    2019 Buenanueva Marian                      20/9 / 2000      COR     ARG   3361         

    1641 Mendoza Sasha                          3 /11/ 2000      SCR     ARG   2261         

    2188 Gonzalez Daiana                        8 /6 / 2000      RN      ARG   2115         

    2189 Vidal Rocio                            20/11/ 2000      RN      ARG   2484         

    1944 Echavarria Emilce                      3 /7 / 2000      CHA     ARG   2241         

    2067 Rodriguez Victoria                     14/12/ 2001      LRI     ARG   2521         

    1124 Zalazar Maria Emilia                   27/3 / 2001      JUJ     ARG   2852         

    1757 Rueda Micaela                          16/7 / 2001      SF      ARG   2626         

 

 


